
0.3801.819 0.5866.232 0.043 0.0050.029 0.007 0.00690.8931,032.71,051.0 0.60405/13/2020 1,352.90 -72.18
0.2751.992 0.5936.434 0.039 0.0050.025 0.006 0.00690.6251,033.41,051.7 0.60405/14/2020 1,353.15 -72.97
0.4481.874 0.7216.518 0.047 0.0050.030 0.006 0.00590.3451,035.71,054.1 0.60705/15/2020 1,352.76 -69.42
0.4761.734 0.6926.678 0.041 0.0040.028 0.006 0.00490.3371,037.31,055.7 0.60705/16/2020 1,354.87 -71.09
0.4351.741 0.6836.557 0.039 0.0040.026 0.005 0.00490.5071,036.51,054.9 0.60605/17/2020 1,355.03 -73.31
0.4501.706 0.6196.431 0.039 0.0040.026 0.006 0.00490.7171,034.81,053.1 0.60505/18/2020 1,354.20 -130.41
0.4321.713 0.6416.798 0.026 0.0020.020 0.004 0.00390.3601,037.51,055.8 0.60605/19/2020 1,355.98 -129.06
0.3491.978 0.5746.564 0.022 0.0020.017 0.003 0.00390.4891,032.71,051.0 0.60505/20/2020 1,351.55 -131.58
0.2891.935 0.5396.190 0.022 0.0020.017 0.003 0.00390.9991,030.41,048.7 0.60205/21/2020 1,351.82 -133.65
0.2271.686 0.5035.712 0.023 0.0030.018 0.004 0.00491.8201,029.51,047.7 0.59805/22/2020 1,355.40 -135.99
0.2211.692 0.5195.767 0.025 0.0030.019 0.005 0.00591.7461,030.31,048.5 0.59805/23/2020 1,355.89 -135.36
0.2671.649 0.4735.953 0.023 0.0030.018 0.005 0.00591.6041,030.91,049.1 0.59905/24/2020 1,355.91 -135.08
0.3011.665 0.5336.030 0.028 0.0040.023 0.005 0.00591.4051,032.11,050.4 0.60005/25/2020 1,355.80 -133.59
0.3331.776 0.5726.557 0.037 0.0060.023 0.007 0.00690.6841,035.61,054.0 0.60405/26/2020 1,355.97 -71.92
0.3051.788 0.5526.449 0.026 0.0030.019 0.004 0.00490.8501,034.11,052.4 0.60305/27/2020 1,355.42 -131.76
0.2881.666 0.5055.996 0.027 0.0040.020 0.005 0.00591.4851,031.51,049.7 0.60005/28/2020 1,355.68 -134.33
0.2311.850 0.4796.015 0.021 0.0030.016 0.004 0.00591.3761,029.71,047.9 0.59905/29/2020 1,353.45 -135.15
0.2091.868 0.4705.963 0.019 0.0020.015 0.004 0.00491.4451,029.11,047.3 0.59905/30/2020 1,353.29 -135.66
0.2041.828 0.5066.009 0.025 0.0030.018 0.005 0.00591.3971,030.71,048.9 0.59905/31/2020 1,354.79 -134.58
0.2011.817 0.5736.054 0.029 0.0030.021 0.005 0.00591.2921,032.41,050.6 0.60006/01/2020 1,355.96 -133.13
0.1561.807 0.5825.827 0.041 0.0050.027 0.007 0.00791.5411,031.91,050.2 0.59906/02/2020 1,356.62 -133.36
0.1681.949 0.4755.299 0.033 0.0050.021 0.006 0.00892.0361,024.51,042.6 0.59606/03/2020 1,350.39 -137.98
0.0991.906 0.4364.516 0.039 0.0060.028 0.009 0.00892.9521,019.51,037.6 0.59106/04/2020 1,349.25 -141.99
0.1461.996 0.5285.435 0.040 0.0060.027 0.008 0.01191.8031,026.61,044.7 0.59806/05/2020 1,351.41 -69.23
0.2462.082 0.4385.093 0.035 0.0060.025 0.008 0.00992.0581,020.51,038.6 0.59606/06/2020 1,345.02 -139.52
0.2312.022 0.4034.385 0.032 0.0050.026 0.007 0.00892.8811,015.31,033.3 0.59206/07/2020 1,342.96 -144.13
0.2372.099 0.3584.155 0.022 0.0030.018 0.005 0.00693.0951,011.51,029.4 0.59006/08/2020 1,339.67 -147.09
0.2442.078 0.3924.486 0.023 0.0030.018 0.005 0.00592.7471,014.51,032.5 0.59206/09/2020 1,341.61 -144.79
0.2142.072 0.3294.143 0.021 0.0030.017 0.005 0.00593.1911,011.31,029.2 0.59006/10/2020 1,340.34 -147.76
0.1902.039 0.4244.377 0.033 0.0050.028 0.007 0.00892.8911,015.81,033.8 0.59206/11/2020 1,343.81 -143.62
0.2592.039 0.4384.358 0.029 0.0040.022 0.006 0.00692.8391,014.81,032.8 0.59206/12/2020 1,341.96 -144.28
0.2311.996 0.4164.186 0.028 0.0040.022 0.006 0.00793.1051,013.91,031.9 0.59106/13/2020 1,342.49 -145.42
0.3111.891 0.5105.179 0.028 0.0030.022 0.005 0.00692.0451,023.01,041.1 0.59706/14/2020 1,347.59 -138.55
0.3641.920 0.4695.195 0.029 0.0040.020 0.005 0.00591.9891,021.61,039.7 0.59706/15/2020 1,345.49 -139.22
0.3571.891 0.4795.302 0.030 0.0040.021 0.005 0.00591.9061,023.01,041.1 0.59806/16/2020 1,346.76 -138.40
0.4101.774 0.5055.425 0.039 0.0060.025 0.007 0.00791.8031,025.41,043.6 0.59906/17/2020 1,348.63 -136.64
0.3971.646 0.5415.313 0.054 0.0080.031 0.010 0.00991.9901,027.31,045.5 0.59806/18/2020 1,351.46 -69.09
0.3061.481 0.6435.932 0.061 0.0100.036 0.012 0.01191.5091,036.51,054.8 0.60106/19/2020 1,360.44 -60.54
0.1264.189 0.7734.582 0.125 0.0300.060 0.028 0.03690.0511,007.01,024.9 0.60806/20/2020 1,314.41 -27.63
0.1832.278 0.5654.334 0.065 0.0130.038 0.014 0.02292.4871,017.31,035.3 0.59506/21/2020 1,341.90 -49.22
0.1832.014 0.5454.417 0.055 0.0090.032 0.011 0.01192.7251,019.21,037.2 0.59406/22/2020 1,346.19 -69.18
0.2151.956 0.5784.514 0.046 0.0060.029 0.008 0.00892.6401,020.11,038.2 0.59406/23/2020 1,346.85 -80.75
0.2042.138 0.5284.639 0.041 0.0050.026 0.007 0.00792.4051,018.31,036.3 0.59506/24/2020 1,343.83 -140.70
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0.2122.202 0.3223.764 0.028 0.0050.019 0.006 0.00793.4361,007.41,025.3 0.58806/25/2020 1,336.50 -149.74
0.3271.987 0.4484.232 0.036 0.0050.023 0.006 0.00792.9281,014.11,032.1 0.59206/26/2020 1,340.93 -144.45
0.2092.009 0.6094.651 0.046 0.0050.031 0.007 0.00892.4251,021.11,039.2 0.59506/27/2020 1,346.94 -79.20
0.1052.069 0.4863.940 0.034 0.0040.024 0.006 0.00793.3241,013.91,031.8 0.59006/28/2020 1,343.86 -145.38
0.0702.616 0.4544.167 0.030 0.0040.020 0.005 0.00592.6301,009.61,027.5 0.59206/29/2020 1,335.42 -146.05
0.0862.317 0.4733.863 0.029 0.0030.021 0.005 0.00593.1981,010.51,028.4 0.59006/30/2020 1,339.21 -146.98
0.0632.401 0.5204.136 0.035 0.0040.024 0.006 0.00692.8051,012.91,030.8 0.59207/01/2020 1,340.04 -144.45
0.0842.184 0.4844.039 0.031 0.0040.021 0.005 0.00593.1431,013.41,031.3 0.59007/02/2020 1,342.59 -145.45
0.1332.068 0.5994.398 0.039 0.0040.027 0.005 0.00592.7211,018.81,036.8 0.59307/03/2020 1,346.22 -141.12
0.2782.025 0.7125.169 0.046 0.0040.031 0.006 0.00491.7241,025.51,043.7 0.59907/04/2020 1,348.04 -135.42
0.1992.296 0.5444.423 0.038 0.0040.025 0.005 0.00592.4621,015.11,033.1 0.59407/05/2020 1,340.15 -142.32
0.2602.086 0.4964.512 0.037 0.0050.024 0.006 0.00692.5681,016.61,034.6 0.59407/06/2020 1,342.45 -142.09
0.2191.929 0.5394.631 0.038 0.0050.026 0.007 0.00792.6001,020.31,038.3 0.59407/07/2020 1,347.20 -140.40
0.1852.171 0.4924.395 0.034 0.0040.022 0.006 0.00692.6851,015.41,033.4 0.59307/08/2020 1,342.10 -143.06
0.1582.352 0.4064.069 0.026 0.0030.017 0.004 0.00392.9631,009.71,027.6 0.59107/09/2020 1,337.03 -147.44
0.2192.208 0.4374.301 0.029 0.0040.019 0.005 0.00492.7741,012.91,030.8 0.59207/10/2020 1,339.53 -145.16
0.2322.146 0.4974.583 0.029 0.0030.020 0.005 0.00492.4801,016.41,034.4 0.59407/11/2020 1,342.12 -142.39
0.1002.415 0.4264.078 0.030 0.0050.019 0.006 0.00592.9151,010.31,028.2 0.59107/12/2020 1,337.71 -146.54
0.1072.406 0.4684.248 0.030 0.0040.019 0.004 0.00492.7111,012.11,030.0 0.59207/13/2020 1,338.75 -145.18
0.1572.150 0.5264.100 0.034 0.0040.023 0.006 0.00592.9951,014.21,032.2 0.59107/14/2020 1,342.15 -144.33
0.1612.264 0.5364.240 0.034 0.0040.023 0.005 0.00592.7271,014.21,032.2 0.59307/15/2020 1,340.69 -143.43
0.1872.351 0.5024.376 0.030 0.0040.021 0.005 0.00592.5201,013.41,031.4 0.59407/16/2020 1,338.72 -143.59
0.2862.020 0.6175.180 0.043 0.0060.027 0.007 0.00791.8061,024.21,042.3 0.59907/17/2020 1,347.19 -74.84
0.2962.240 0.6755.256 0.042 0.0050.026 0.006 0.00591.4491,023.11,041.3 0.60007/18/2020 1,343.77 -76.10
0.2472.448 0.5644.918 0.034 0.0040.021 0.005 0.00491.7541,017.01,035.0 0.59807/19/2020 1,338.56 -139.91
0.1942.294 0.6324.903 0.044 0.0050.027 0.006 0.00591.8891,020.41,038.5 0.59807/20/2020 1,343.38 -138.14
0.1382.202 0.5784.409 0.035 0.0040.024 0.005 0.00592.6001,017.01,035.0 0.59307/21/2020 1,343.46 -141.78
0.1402.673 0.5154.849 0.030 0.0030.019 0.004 0.00391.7651,014.31,032.2 0.59707/22/2020 1,336.23 -141.65
0.2012.194 0.5804.667 0.031 0.0030.022 0.005 0.00492.2931,018.21,036.3 0.59507/23/2020 1,343.17 -140.68
0.2122.097 0.5624.468 0.032 0.0040.024 0.006 0.00692.5921,017.51,035.5 0.59407/24/2020 1,343.68 -141.61
0.2412.048 0.6564.724 0.040 0.0040.028 0.006 0.00592.2461,021.31,039.4 0.59607/25/2020 1,345.99 -138.51
0.2721.951 0.6444.866 0.041 0.0040.028 0.006 0.00692.1811,022.91,041.0 0.59707/26/2020 1,347.51 -137.79
0.3142.156 0.6505.077 0.038 0.0040.026 0.005 0.00491.7261,021.91,040.0 0.59907/27/2020 1,343.71 -137.30
0.3132.287 0.7045.178 0.044 0.0040.029 0.005 0.00491.4331,022.31,040.5 0.60107/28/2020 1,342.44 -136.06
0.3502.206 0.6365.406 0.042 0.0050.027 0.006 0.00491.3191,023.51,041.6 0.60107/29/2020 1,343.41 -135.75
0.2352.434 0.5764.717 0.038 0.0040.025 0.006 0.00491.9601,016.11,034.1 0.59707/30/2020 1,338.44 -140.50
0.3812.527 0.6074.740 0.038 0.0030.025 0.005 0.00491.6701,014.31,032.3 0.59907/31/2020 1,333.62 -140.30
0.3772.702 0.6804.749 0.038 0.0030.027 0.004 0.00291.4181,013.71,031.6 0.60008/01/2020 1,331.25 -139.71
0.1582.666 0.6034.230 0.038 0.0030.027 0.005 0.00392.2681,011.21,029.1 0.59508/02/2020 1,334.15 -143.25
0.1402.457 0.5484.015 0.039 0.0040.027 0.006 0.00492.7601,011.11,029.1 0.59208/03/2020 1,336.94 -144.88
0.0912.866 0.6226.545 0.028 0.0020.018 0.003 0.00389.8221,027.11,045.3 0.60608/04/2020 1,342.45 -131.99
0.2552.442 0.4965.208 0.028 0.0030.018 0.004 0.00491.5411,017.91,035.9 0.59808/05/2020 1,339.05 -139.65
0.1032.710 0.7317.193 0.028 0.0020.020 0.003 0.00289.2081,035.11,053.4 0.61008/06/2020 1,348.73 -73.38
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0.1122.333 0.8566.667 0.042 0.0040.032 0.005 0.00489.9471,037.41,055.8 0.60808/07/2020 1,354.37 -68.44
0.1502.064 0.7815.776 0.044 0.0050.036 0.008 0.01091.1261,032.41,050.7 0.60208/08/2020 1,353.94 -62.49
0.0612.511 0.7026.886 0.030 0.0030.023 0.004 0.00489.7781,035.01,053.3 0.60708/09/2020 1,351.75 -72.32
0.0582.552 0.6046.683 0.026 0.0020.018 0.003 0.00290.0501,031.31,049.6 0.60508/10/2020 1,349.20 -131.20
0.0822.274 0.6946.027 0.044 0.0040.031 0.007 0.00590.8321,031.21,049.5 0.60308/11/2020 1,351.99 -72.12

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 68421

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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